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LO1: The Skeletal 
System 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Thoracic Vertebrae, Lumbar Vertebrae, Coccyx, Sacrum, Cervical 
Vertebrae. 
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Location of Bones 
 

 
 
 

Cranium, Vertebrae/Cervical Region, Scapula, Humerus, Ulna, Radius, 
Vertebrae/Lumbar Region, Pelvis, Sacrum, Coccyx, Femur, Fibula, Calcaneous, 

Tarsals, Metatarsals, Phalanges, Patella, Tibia, Ribs, Sternum, Carpals, 
Metacarpals, Phalanges, Mandible, Clavicle, Talus, Vertebrae/Thoracic Region. 
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Functions of the Skeleton 

 

Extension Task! 
 

Research what occurs in the red and 
yellow bone marrow. 

Movement 
Shape 

Support 
Protection 

Blood Production 
Mineral Storage 

Axial 
Appendicular 
Red Marrow 

Yellow Marrow 
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Axial and Appendicular 
Skeleton 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

What is the role of the Axial and Appendicular Skeleton? 
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Extension Task! 
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Types of Fracture 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Simple 

Stress 

Compound 

Greenstick 
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LO2: The Muscular 
System 
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Tibialis Anterior, Supinator/Pronator Teres, External Obliques, Rectus 
Abdominis, Pectoralis Major, Bicep Brachii, Deltoid, Iliopsoas, Gastrocnemius, 

Sternocleidomastoid and Latissimus Dorsi. 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjloqDH1KTWAhWJJ8AKHZ5WAgkQjRwIBw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.fitstep.com%2F2%2F4-exercise-library%2F1-muscle-anatomy%2F1-muscle-anatomy-index.htm&psig=AFQjCNFx6-fvkJKX-f3xEUZ4XfBOLqh72g&ust=1505477919177604
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What do the following key terms mean? 

 
1. Agonist Muscle 

 

 

 

2. Antagonist Muscle 

 

 

 

3. Fixator Muscle 
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LO3: The 
Cardiovascular 

System 
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Structure of the Heart 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1 -  
2 -  
3 -  
4 -  
5 –  
6 -   
7 -  

8 -  
9 -  
10 -  
11 -  
12 - 
13 -  
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Extension Task! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Define the following terms: 
 

1. Stroke Volume 

 
 

2. Heart Rate 
 
 

3. Cardiac Output 
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LO4: The 
Respiratory 

System 
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The Structure of the  
Respiratory System 
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Extension Task 
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Respiratory System  
Key Terms 
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Roles and Responsibilities 
of Those Involved in Delivering Sport  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Favourite Athlete/Coach: 
  

Occupations  
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Roles and Responsibilities 
of Those Involved in Delivering Sport  

 
 
 
Summary of Coach: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extension Task:  
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Leadership Styles and  
Personality  

 
 

Leadership 
Style 

Notes Example 

 
 
 
 

Autocratic 

  

 
 
 
 

Democratic 

  

 
 
 
 
 

Laissez-Faire 

  



 

 24 

Leadership Styles and  
Personality  

 
 
https://febiassessment.com/test/eysencks-personality-

inventory-epi-extroversionintroversion/ 
 
 
Personality Quiz Results:  
 
 
 
 

 
 

Preparing a Coaching  
Session 

 
 
What does a coach check before delivering their 
session? 
 

1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
9.   

  

https://febiassessment.com/test/eysencks-personality-inventory-epi-extroversionintroversion/
https://febiassessment.com/test/eysencks-personality-inventory-epi-extroversionintroversion/
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Delivering a Coaching  
Session 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Design an Activity for Catching:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Coaching Points: 

1.   
2.   
3.   

 

Warm-Up 
Ideas 
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Delivering a Coaching  

Session 

 
Design a 3-Part Cool-Down:  


